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Week 11

Sun Nov 17 4:33pm ET

NFC Conference

NFC Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Hurts Donut 8 2 0 0.800 8-2 8-2 1746.90 1389.30 1935.05

Milwaukee Maulers 8 2 0 0.800 8-2 8-2 1574.10 1395.05 1690.55

Tennessee Hilltoppers 7 3 0 0.700 7-3 7-3 1523.45 1463.70 1575.35

Clermont Crushers 6 4 0 0.600 6-4 6-4 1597.80 1495.50 1718.65

Waukesha Chimps 5 5 0 0.500 5-5 5-5 1613.55 1501.85 1679.45

Cromarties Daycare 5 5 0 0.500 5-5 5-5 1427.60 1461.05 1572.25

Lexington Labradors 4 6 0 0.400 4-6 4-6 1460.55 1490.75 1599.70

Montello Swamp Donkey's 3 7 0 0.300 3-7 3-7 1402.85 1575.90 1554.85

Riverdawgs D2 2 8 0 0.200 2-8 2-8 1285.60 1571.90 1369.10

Cougar killer 2 8 0 0.200 2-8 2-8 1172.35 1459.75 1278.30

Total Points
Hurts Donut 1935.05

Clermont Crushers 1718.65

Milwaukee Maulers 1690.55

Waukesha Chimps 1679.45

Lexington Labradors 1599.70

Tennessee Hilltoppers 1575.35

Cromarties Daycare 1572.25

Montello Swamp Donkey's 1554.85

Riverdawgs D2 1369.10

Cougar killer 1278.30
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AFC Conference

AFC Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

KY Gazelle 8 2 0 0.800 8-2 8-2 1634.80 1447.70 1767.25

Kentucky Colonels 6 4 0 0.600 6-4 6-4 1591.00 1471.00 1720.60

Great Falls Grizzlies 6 4 0 0.600 6-4 6-4 1589.15 1479.65 1723.85

Lexington GSDs 6 4 0 0.600 6-4 6-4 1583.05 1532.70 1682.90

San Diego Phenoms 5 5 0 0.500 5-5 5-5 1650.25 1586.60 1738.85

No Mercy 4 6 0 0.400 4-6 4-6 1611.50 1452.90 1688.20

Winnebago Muskrats 4 6 0 0.400 4-6 4-6 1587.40 1653.70 1708.35

Dayton Dragons 4 6 0 0.400 4-6 4-6 1338.60 1525.75 1520.80

Fon Du Lac Flounder 4 6 0 0.400 4-6 4-6 1322.30 1495.30 1396.55

Berlin Buzz 3 7 0 0.300 3-7 3-7 1231.40 1494.15 1293.65

Total Points
KY Gazelle 1767.25

San Diego Phenoms 1738.85

Great Falls Grizzlies 1723.85

Kentucky Colonels 1720.60

Winnebago Muskrats 1708.35

No Mercy 1688.20

Lexington GSDs 1682.90

Dayton Dragons 1520.80

Fon Du Lac Flounder 1396.55

Berlin Buzz 1293.65
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